MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 6

WYNNUM MANLY SEAGULLS

VS

TWEED HEADS SEAGULLS

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
5 Daniel Ogden 80 4 111 0
2 Delouise Hoeter 80 15 85 0
6 Aaron Booth 80 13 38 0
17 Payne Haas 66 27 207 0
10 Max Elliott 45 21 37 0
12 Atelea Vea 80 17 87 4
8 Adam Tuimavave-Gerra.. 31 11 30 0
15 Ngarima Pita 28 12 66 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Mitchell Frei 30
Payne Haas 27
Patrick Carrigan 23

Payne Haas 19
Patrick Carrigan 15
Daniel Ogden 15
Payne Haas 207
Patrick Carrigan 167
Pat Templeman 125
Michael Dobson 10
Aaron Booth 3

Jayden Berrell 1

22

WMS

Scored Missed

WMS

52%

WMS
149
1411

WMS
14
355

WMS
254
31

WMS
11

GAME DATA

2018-04-14
BMD KOUGARI OVAL

REFEREES
NICK PELGRAVE

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
PENALTIES AGAINST
SINBIN
SENT OFF

26

THS
Missed Scored

5
3

0 0
0

THS

48%

THS
137
1370

THS
18
404

THS
275

37

THS

O = 0

PLAYER STATS LINEUP
80 2 68 4 Ryland Jacobs 3
80 9 113 12 Brayden McGrady 5
80 17 86 0 Lindon McGrady 1
54 14 134 0 Leilani Latu 16
66 31 207 0 Keegan Hipgrave 12
80 37 102 0 Tristan Lumley 10
18 9 48 0 Hiale Roycroft 14
20 11 28 0 Tony Matautia 19

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS
Made Tackles

37 Tristan Lumley
31 Keegan Hipgrave
29 Maia Sands

22 Keegan Hipgrave
13 Leilani Latu
12 Tristan Lumley

Metres with Ball

207 Keegan Hipgrave
134 Leilani Latu
118 Brendan Elliot
7 Lindon McGrady
6 Eli Levido
2 Rex Johnson
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STAT TYPE

MATCH REPORT
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WMS

COMPLETIONS

COMPLETION %

THS

STAT TYPE 1 2 TOT
14 12 26

Complete Sets 12 14 Complete Sets
Incomplete Sets 5 4 74% 70% Incomplete Sets 7 4 11
Completion % 71% 78% 74% Completion % 67% 75% 70%
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LINEUP = =8 5 8RR S LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Pat Templeman 9 125 O 0 23 0 Alexander Brimson 11 100 O 0 26 1
Daniel Ogden 15 111 2 20 34 O Ryland Jacobs 7 68 0 0 24 0O
Edward Burns 12 105 O 0 36 0 Brendan Elliot 8 118 O 0 29 0
WMS ALL RUN (M) THS
Delouise Hoeter 7 85 0 0 37 0 Brayden McGrady 8 113 O 0 26 0
332 BACK THREE 232
Peter Gubb 14 96 1 4 43 0 Kiah Cooper 5 64 0 0 16 1
190 CENTRES 231
Aaron Booth 4 38 0 0 12 0 Lindon McGrady 9 86 1 13 31 1
73 HALVES 115
Michael Dobson 6 35 0 0 2 2 Eli Levido 4 29 1 6 4 2
363 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 273
Payne Haas 19 207 O 0 105 1 Leilani Latu 13 134 O 0 48 0
244 PROPS 341
Mitchell Cronin 6 24 4 14 8 2 Sam Meskell 6 42 5 34 14 0
24 HOOKER 42
Max Elliott 6 37 0 0 18 0 Keegan Hipgrave 22 207 O 0 76 0
186 INTERCHANGE 135
Patrick Carrigan 15 167 O 0 71 0 Lamar Liolevave 8 65 0 0 22 0
Atelea Vea 6 8 0 0 37 o0 WMS DUMMY HALF (M) THS Tristan Lumley 12 102 0 0 48 1
Mitchell Frei 12 109 1 8 43 1 24 BACK THREE 0 Maia Sands 11 106 O 0 32 0
Adam Tuimavave-G.. 3 30 0 0 12 0 0 CENTRES 0 Hiale Roycroft 4 48 0 0 13 0
Jayden Berrell 4 37 3 30 8 0 HALVES 19 Shane Gillham 3 33 0 0 13 0
Ngarima Pita 5 66 0 0 19 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Tony Matautia 3 28 0 0 10 0
Salesi Funaki 6 53 0 0 19 1 0 PROPS Rex Johnson 3 26 3 26 8 0
14 HOOKER 34
30 INTERCHANGE 26
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%) WMS PASSING THS %)
v ~ =] wn ~ )
5 00 4 e 320 RECEIPTS 327 E 08 38 0=,
9 Bz 359 € xE 29 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP R S 172 PASSES 173 LINEUP SRR = 1
Pat Templeman 25 14 15 1 0 0 O 8 SHIFTS LEFT 5 AlexanderBrimson 28 11 1 0 1 24 O
Daniel Ogden 18 3 02 1 0 0 O 8 SHIFTS RIGHT 8 Ryland Jacobs 12 50700 0 0 O
Edward Burns 13 3 0250 0 0 O L15 PASSES/RUN 126 Brendan Elliot 8 1 012 0 0 0
Delouise Hoeter 8 1014 0 0 0 O 25 DUMMY PASSES 26 BraydenMcGrady 12 4 05 1 O 0 O
Peter Gubb 14 1 007 0 0 0 O 2 OFFLOADS 6 Kiah Cooper 9 5 1 0 0 0 O
Aaron Booth 26 20 5 4 3 8 O WMS KICKING THS Lindon McGrady 41 27 3 3 7 148 O
Michael 41 28 467 10 27 Eli Levi 44 75 2 134 2
ichael Dobson 8 467 6 0 0 3 14 KICKS 18 i Levido 35 875 6 3
Payne Haas 20 2 011 0 O O O Leilani Latu 19 6 046 2 0 0 O
355 KICKING METRES 404
Mitchell Croni 58 57 95 6 0 0 O Sam Meskell 54 50 833 7 2 37 0
Itchel ronin 5 BOMB KICKS 1 am Ivieske!
Max Elliott K Hi 23 1 005 4
lax Ellio 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 > GRUBBER KICKS 9 eegan Hipgrave 3 0.05 0 0 0
Patrick Carri 15 0 0 2 0 0 O Lamar Liol 11 1 012 0 0 0 O
atric arrigan 1 CHIP KICKS 1 mar Liolevave
Atelea Vea 9 3 05 1 0O 0 O 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Tristan Lumley 14 3 025 2 O 0 O
Mitchell Frei 14 3 025 0 0 0 O Maia Sands 12 1 009 2 0 0 0
1 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 3
Adam Tuimavave-G.. 4 1 033 0 O O O 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Hiale Roycroft 4 0 O 1 0O 0 O
) 1 7 25 2 1 hane Gillh 4
ayden Berrel 3 33 825 0 0 3 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 3 Shane Gillham 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ngarima Pita 6 2 04 0 O O0 O Tony Matautia 3 0 0O O 0O o0 o
Salesi Funaki 6 1 017 2 0 0 0 Rex Johnson 29 23 7.67 2 2 60 1
Seagulls Tackling Breakdown WMS TACKLING THS Seagulls Tackling Breakdown
254 TACKLES MADE 275
8 6 INEFFECTIVE 3 8 )
=4 =4
k] 31 MISSED 37 3
Y Y
S 87.3 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 87.3 °
o
= n 23 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 13 =
— 60 2 MAN TACKLES 50
1 2 3 44 1 2 3 4
34 3 MAN TACKLES 45
Tacklers Involved 3 4+ MAN TACKLES 3 Tacklers Involved
Seagulls PTB Breakdown WMS PTB (SECONDS) THS Seagulls PTB Breakdown
0 0-1 SECONDS 1
4 1-2 SECONDS 4
w w
0] 0]
= 20 2-3 SECONDS 20 =
[ Y= 27
S 48 3-4 SECONDS 49 S
= n 33 4-5 SECONDS 27 =
. 12 5+ SECONDS 11 .
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 01 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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a 4 .8 9 8 WMS NEGATIVE PLAY THS @ 9 .8 9 8

g5 SEiizE : g 5 SEIE A

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 6 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 8 LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE
Pat Templeman 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 5 Alexander Brimson 2 1 1 0 0 0
Daniel Ogden 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Ryland Jacobs 0 1 1 0 0 0
Edward Burns 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Brendan Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delouise Hoeter 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 1 Brayden McGrady 1 1 0 1 0 0
Peter Gubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Kiah Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Booth 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ON REPORTS 0 Lindon McGrady 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Dobson 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 1 Eli Levido 0 0 0 0 0 0
Payne Haas 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 SEND OFFS 0 Leilani Latu 1 1 0 0 1 0
Mitchell Cronin 1 0 0 0 0 0 Sam Meskell 0 0 0 0 0 0
Max Elliott 0 0 0 0 0 0 Keegan Hipgrave 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Carrigan 0 1 1 0 0 0 Lamar Liolevave 2 2 1 0 0 1
Atelea Vea 0 1 1 0 0 0 Tristan Lumley 1 1 1 0 0 0
Mitchell Frei 1 1 0 0 0 1 Maia Sands 0 1 1 0 0 0
Adam Tuimavave-G.. 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hiale Roycroft 1 0 0 0 0 0
Jayden Berrell 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shane Gillham 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ngarima Pita 0 1 0 0 0 1 Tony Matautia 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salesi Funaki 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rex Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERROR TIMELINE

Q © 0o O @O
O 60+ OO - T

KEY
Seagulls . . Seagulls
PENALTY TIMELINE

®__9 Q Q
o) T 5 00 0 O o

KEY
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

20

23
34

0O 75 10 9 125 O
0 15 111

3

80
80

1 Pat Templeman

0

2

0

Winger

5 Daniel Ogden

36
37

12 105 0

0

0

80
80
80

Centre

3 Edward Burns

85
14 96

Centre

2 Delouise Hoeter

43

1

0

0

Winger

4 Peter Gubb

13
17

85
3 270 0

12

38

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Aaron Booth

12

10

80
66

7 Michael Dobson

11

0

19 207 0 105 O

0

0

Prop

17 Payne Haas

52
45

Hooker

9 Mitchell Cronin

18

37

Prop

10 Max Elliott

0

15 167 0 71

4

0

49
80

2nd Row

11 Patrick Carrigan

12 Atelea Vea

37

87
12 109

2nd Row

14

43

1

4

Lock 80 0

13 Mitchell Frei

12

30

31

8 Adam Tuimavave-Ger..Interchange

28

Interchange

14 Jayden Berrell

19

66

28

Interchange

15 Ngarima Pita

19

53

21

Interchange

16 Salesi Funaki

TWEED HEADS SEAGULLS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

11

1

11 100 0 26

4

0

80

6 Alexander Brimson
3 Ryland Jacobs
4 Brendan Elliot

24
29

68

80

Winger

8 118 O

0

80

Centre

26

113 0
64

12 8

80

Centre

5 Brayden McGrady

16
31

80
80

Winger

2 Kiah Cooper

17

0 148 2

7

86

Five-Eighth
Halfback

1 Lindon McGrady

13

18

1 134 0

6

80
54
56

7 Hilevido

13 134 0 48

0

0

Prop

16 Leilani Latu

25

37

14

42

Hooker

9 Sam Meskell

13

76
22

22 207 O

0

0

Prop 66

12 Keegan Hipgrave

65

80

2nd Row

11 Lamar Liolevave

12 102 0 48

0
0

0
0

80

2nd Row

10 Tristan Lumley

32

11 106 O

Lock 68

15 Maia Sands

13

48

18

Interchange

14 Hiale Roycroft

13
10

33

14
20
24

Interchange

17 Shane Gillham

28

Interchange

19 Tony Matautia

Interchange

21 RexJohnson
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